Tutti Frutti $10.6

@ 1!

vanillaice cream 9
$3.3

Alcoholic Drinks

Peroni Nastro Azzurro $3.3

Appetizer s

@ Garlic Bread 9
$4.6

Pasta



‘ Penne Gamberino $15.2

T

Roast Chicken Penne $13.6

Fettuccine Di Maggio (V) $13.0

10 most popular

f Birra Mor etti $3.3

6 Carbonara 29
: 9
g Spaghetti Carbonara $13.2

Penne Rustica $13.6

Spaghetti 9

T
ﬁ Pasta Carbonara 10
—



Pasta

X
| unm—
‘ Spaghetti and M eatballs

Spaghetti Bolognese

@ Special

Pizza
Margherita

Pepperoni

Burgers*

_5;3 Yankee Clipper Burger
.=

-~
ﬁ Classic Cheeseburger

$13.2

$13.2

10
$15.9

$17.1

$13.2

$14.6



a Bacon Cheeseburger

Side dishes*
G Onion Rings
Snacks

“ Bruschetta

Seafood

@ Fried Squid

w 2 Chocolate Fudge Ripple Ice Cream

$15.9

16
$5.3

29

13
$7.9



Chicken*

e Chicken 14

Sauces*

@ BBQ Sauce 10
$1.3

Pizza Mittd

e

‘ Diavola $17.2

Vegetarian dishes

e N 9
.' Vegetarian Dish
AR $17.0

Ben und Jerry ?s



Chocolate Fudge Brownie

Tapas Calientes- Warme Tapas

.
y s

@ Chorizo

Starters

, )
'\.

i
@ Bruschetta (v)

Soft drinks*

@ Diet Pepsi 330ml Can
@ 7Up Free 330ml Can
@ Orange Tango 330ml Can

@ San Benedetto 330ml Can

28

$7.0

$2.6

$2.6



, )
Y /

- .
@ Pepsi Max 330ml Can

Kraut & Ruben

@ Mac and Cheese

@ Penne Piccante

Pasta - Penne

’ Penne Napoali

Pizzen-Klein @ 26 cm

. ;
' /

@ Royal

$2.6

$13.0

$11.9

$11.6

10



Pizza - Normal @ 26cm

@ Hot Spicy

Pizza

ﬁ Americana
-

Vegetariano

@ Penne Peperonata

California M aki

# Verdi

Wine

$13.2

22
$17.2

$12.6

$17.1



@ Merlot Riva Rosso $13.2

@ Matti Montepulciano D'Abruzzo $13.2

@ VillaRosellalGT Zinfandel $13.2

@ Chardonnay Riva $13.2
@ Pinot Grigio la Laguna $13.2
@ Prosecco barocco DOC $22.5

Pollo - Vom Huhn

A _
@ Pollo Fritto $19.2

Pizza @ 26cm

i
@ Lucca $16.6



Pizza - Grol @ 31cm

@ Calzone Vegetariano $15.2

Regular Crust - Mitte

0 Hawaiian 8
$17.0

Meal Deals

& Di Maggio's Family Pack $39.8
N

e‘ L unch Deal 10024; $9.2
4

Starters And Sides

\ Grated Grana Padano $1.3

% Bad AssWings $7.9

~—



Calzone Pizzas

.r.l-
\ é.} Calzone Di Maggio rsquo;s
s

Dessert for 2

, F
b !

o e
@ Caramel Shortcakelce Cream

Pizza 12& rdquo; (Regular)

e NEW! Chocolate Pizza

N

Dessert*

$15.9

$9.0



@ -

Uncategorized

“;‘g' Diet Irn Bru 330ml Can
A .

@ Fusilli Espanola
A

@ Bottle

@ Bottle of Wine
A .

@ Main Course
@ Suzannah
@ Hot and Spicy
A

@ Pacifico Clara

& Cajun Chicken

$2.6

$13.6

$16.8

$17.2

$3.3

$18.5



)@ @ @ @

§666G88G

Fentimans 275ml Bottle

Fusilli Positano

Irn Bru 330ml Can

Strawberry Cheesecake | ce Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chocolate Pizza

Peppercorn Chicken

Spicy Tomato Dip

Passion Fruit Margarita

Ying Yang Chicken

M ozzar ella Cubes

Stuffed M ushrooms

$3.0

$13.0

$3.0

$3.3

$9.0

$19.2

$1.3

$10.6

$9.2

$7.9

$7.0



Garlic Bread with Cheese

Classic Fries

Drinks

Tomatoes

Bread

Garlic Mayo Dip

Blue Cheese Dip

L asagne Famoso

$1.3

$1.3

$13.2



